LT3 4225 CAP CHAT

Street

0 Sqft - 4225 CAP CHAT Street, Hephzibah, 30815

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Residential
For Sale
527098
$195,000

3

2

0

0 Sqft
1979

0.37 Acre

US
Richmond
Hephzibah

Field Crest

Features

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Fireplace:

Roof Deck:

Parking:

Forced Air, Fireplace(s)

Central Air

Living Room

Composition

Concrete



Zipcode:

Street:

Street Number:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

No Image

30815

CAP CHAT

4225

0

W83° 55' 13.4"

N33° 21' 43.5"

chris@omegadigitalonline.com




